
 

January – 

St. Paul’s Events  
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesda

y 
Thursday Friday Saturday 

 27 28 29 30 1 2 3 

   

 
 
 
 

NO SCHOOL – 

Christmas Break 

Pastor Saatkamp 

on Vacation  

NO SCHOOL – 

Christmas Break 

 
 

 

 
4 

 

5 
 

6 

 

7 

 

8 

 

9 
 

10 

 Worship Service  9:30 

Bible Study/Sunday 

School to follow 

 

 

 

Pastor Saatkamp on 

Vacation 

 
Bible Study  

10:00 AM 

 

 
Choir 6:30 PM 

 

Chapel 8:30 AM 

 
 

 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 
Worship Service  9:30 

Bible Study/Sunday 

School to follow 

 

Take down Christmas 

Decorations 

 

 

Kingsway Birthday 

Celebration  

1:00 PM 

 

BIC 6:00 PM  

COM Meeting  

5:15 PM 

Bible Study  

10:00 AM 

 

Choir 6:30 PM 

 

Chapel 8:30 AM 

Game Night 6 pm 

 
 

 

 
18 

 

19 

 

20 

 

21 

 

22 
 

23 

 

24 

 Worship Service  9:30 

Annual Voters’ 

Meeting/Sunday School 

to follow 

 

 

NO SCHOOL – 

MLK Day 

 

BIC 6:00 PM  
 

Bible Study  

10:00 AM 

 

 

Choir 6:30 PM 

 

Chapel 8:30 AM 

  

 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 
Worship Service  9:30 

Bible Study/Sunday 

School to follow 

 

 

BIC 6:00 PM   

 

Bible Study  

10:00 AM 

 

 

Choir 6:30 PM 

 

 

Chapel 8:30 AM 

 

 

 

 


