

January – St. Paul's Events



ST. PAUL'S EVANGELICAL
LUTHERAN CHURCH
(WELS)

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
27	28	29	30	1 NO SCHOOL – Christmas Break Pastor Saatkamp on Vacation	2 NO SCHOOL – Christmas Break	3
4 Worship Service 9:30 Bible Study/Sunday School to follow	5 Pastor Saatkamp on Vacation	6	7 Bible Study 10:00 AM	8 Choir 6:30 PM	9 Chapel 8:30 AM	10
11 Worship Service 9:30 Bible Study/Sunday School to follow Take down Christmas Decorations	12 Kingsway Birthday Celebration 1:00 PM BIC 6:00 PM	13 COM Meeting 5:15 PM	14 Bible Study 10:00 AM	15 Choir 6:30 PM	16 Chapel 8:30 AM Game Night 6 pm	17
18 Worship Service 9:30 Annual Voters' Meeting/Sunday School to follow	19 NO SCHOOL – MLK Day BIC 6:00 PM	20	21 Bible Study 10:00 AM	22 Choir 6:30 PM	23 Chapel 8:30 AM	24
25 Worship Service 9:30 Bible Study/Sunday School to follow	26 BIC 6:00 PM	27	28 Bible Study 10:00 AM	29 Choir 6:30 PM	30 Chapel 8:30 AM	31